
PITTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL
2025-2026 Boys Basketball Schedule

    DAY                          DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Saturday November 15 Ygnacio Valley (Scr.) Ygnacio Valley 5:15 PM

Saturday November 22 Benicia (Scr.) Benicia 8:30/9:30/11:00

Tuesday November 25 Berkeley (Foundation Game) Home 4:00/5:30/7:00 PM 

Wednesday December 3 McClymonds Home 5:30/7:00 PM 

Thurs-Sat. December 4-6 Fr/JVYgnacio Valley Tourney Foothill Middle/YV TBD 

Tuesday December 9 * Emerald Emerald 4:00/5:30/7:00 PM 

Thursday December 11 San Leandro (V) San Leandro 7:00 PM

Tuesday December 16 * Freedom Home 4:00/5:30/7:00 PM 

Thursday December 18 De La Salle Fr/Var. De La Salle 4:00/7:00 PM 

Fri-Tue. December 26-30 Damian Lillard Classic Oakland High TBD 

Friday January 2 College Park College Park 3:00/4:30/6:00

Saturday January 3 Las Lomas Las Lomas 4:30/6:00/7:30 PM 

Tuesday January 6 Monte Vista Monte Vista 4:30/6:00/7:30 PM

Friday January 9 * Deer Valley Home 4:00/5:30/7:00 PM 

Saturday January 10 St. Mary's Home 4:30/6:00/7:30 PM

Tuesday January 13 * Antioch Home 4:00/5:30/7:00 PM 

Friday January 16 * Liberty Liberty 4:00/5:30/7:00 PM 

Saturday January 17 Showcase: Ygnacio Valley Ygnacio Valley 5:30 PM

Tuesday January 20 * Heritage Heritage 4:00/5:30/7:00 PM 

Friday January 23 * Emerald Home 4:00/5:30/7:00 PM 

Saturday January 24 Clayton Valley Home 4:30/6:00/7:30 PM 

Tuesday January 27 * Freedom Freedom 4:00/5:30/7:00 PM

Saturday January 31 Northgate Home 10:00/1:00/4:00 

Tuesday February 3 * Deer Valley Deer Valley 4:00/5:30/7:00 PM 

Friday February 6 * Antioch Antioch 4:00/5:30/7:00 PM 

Tuesday February 10 * Liberty Home 4:00/5:30/7:00 PM 

Thursday February 12 * Heritage (Sr. Night) Home 4:00/5:30/7:00 PM Verify with Heritage

Head Varsity Coach: Jared Martin
Principal: Dr. Reginald Richardson 
Athletic Director: Greg Strom 
Mascot: Pirates
Colors: Black and Orange 


